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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 HUET GILLES / MULLER BERENGER /

Pass 12 3:31.312

In 20 5:21.176 1 1:49.864

Pass 30 6:58.395 2 1:37.219 *

Pass 36 8:10.448 3 1:12.053 *

Pass 41 9:23.761 4 1:13.313

Pass 47 10:35.124 5 1:11.363 **

Pass 50 11:45.978 6 1:10.854 **

Pass 55 12:56.579 7 1:10.601 **

Pass 60 14:07.043 8 1:10.464 **

Pass 65 15:17.625 9 1:10.582

Pass 69 16:27.667 10 1:10.042 **

Pass 75 17:37.635 11 1:09.968 **

Pass 79 18:48.297 12 1:10.662

Pass 81 19:58.005 13 1:09.708 **

Pass 84 21:07.735 14 1:09.730

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS / PILAT KEVIN / DELVAS

Pass 4 1:55.260

Pass 9 3:08.729 1 1:13.469 **

Pass 17 4:21.565 2 1:12.836 **

Pass 22 5:34.225 3 1:12.660 **

Pass 26 6:46.782 4 1:12.557 **

Pass 33 7:58.607 5 1:11.825 **

Pass 40 9:10.531 6 1:11.924

In 45 10:33.156 7 1:22.625

Pass 53 12:45.412 8 2:12.256

Pass 59 14:04.995 9 1:19.583

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO / METZ ANTOINE /

Pass 8 2:59.362

Pass 16 4:16.968 1 1:17.606 *

Pass 23 5:34.886 2 1:17.918

Pass 28 6:52.718 3 1:17.832

Pass 35 8:10.244 4 1:17.526 *

Pass 43 9:27.769 5 1:17.525 *

In 48 10:52.068 6 1:24.299

Pass 57 13:35.944 7 2:43.876

Pass 63 14:54.115 8 1:18.171

Pass 68 16:12.166 9 1:18.051

Pass 73 17:30.493 10 1:18.327

Pass 77 18:48.185 11 1:17.692

No 97 DEBAIN JOËL / DELANIS ARNAUD

No 125 GUILLARD FRANCK / LAMY JAMES / LAMY

Pass 3 1:40.426

Pass 7 2:58.590 1 1:18.164 **

Pass 14 4:15.356 2 1:16.766 *

Pass 21 5:32.013 3 1:16.657 *

Pass 27 6:47.720 4 1:15.707 *

In 34 8:06.994 5 1:19.274

Pass 56 13:10.002 6 5:03.008

Pass 62 14:26.473 7 1:16.471

Pass 67 15:42.678 8 1:16.205

Pass 71 16:57.935 9 1:15.257 *

No 314

No 827 GABALA JEAN-FRANCOIS / GABALA YANN /

Pass 13 3:41.773

Pass 19 4:57.369 1 1:15.596 *

Pass 25 6:11.979 2 1:14.610 *

Pass 32 7:26.143 3 1:14.164 *

Pass 39 8:40.054 4 1:13.911 *

Pass 44 9:53.684 5 1:13.630 *

Pass 49 11:07.599 6 1:13.915

Pass 52 12:21.531 7 1:13.932

In 58 13:42.450 8 1:20.919

In 66 15:35.691 9 1:53.241

Pass 72 17:20.645 10 1:44.954

Pass 76 18:35.285 11 1:14.640

Pass 80 19:49.114 12 1:13.829

Pass 83 21:03.335 13 1:14.221


